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COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

0738256
1891836
26064521
2587686
2938208
2004624
1902267
1663924
0888301
1122414
2142300
1472561
2530700
2850036
2775231
0840239
0484386
0978961
2189026
2721056
2657512
2859609
2564675
2402283
0828331
2017944

A-SOLUTION LEARNING SPACE LIMITED

A. Zellen (HK) Limited

ABLE LOGISTICS HOLDINGS LIMITED

AC WONDERLAND LIMITED

ALFRED 18 LIMITED

ALL LUCKY LIMITED

ALMAS HOLDING LIMITED

AONE IDOL MEMORY CO., LIMITED

AP Asset Management (HK) Limited

ATBINARY (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

ATC CARGO Limited

ATCO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

AVALOK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Arthop Asia Cultural Development Co., Limited
Asphere Company Limited

BESTA LIMITED

BESTMAP INVESTMENT LIMITED

BIZNET ALLIED RESOURCES LIMITED
BRIGHT STAR INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
Bear King Limited

Beefin Technology Limited

C & Y Partners Limited

CHARMING CHEER DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
CHINA AUTOMOTIVE ASSOCIATION LIMITED
CHINA CULTURE AND ARTS PUBLISHING COMPANY LIMITED
CHINA E-PAY LIMITED
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2132826

2820392
1656193
1646317
2389122
1004612
2141457
2958079
1561463
2767401
2033028
0195142
2178727
2505742
1062482
0979220
2662043
2308562

2269352
2437219
1460824

1403948
2907153
1371806
0761433
2107795
2041293
0981714
2512066
2848807
2517938
0483607

CHINA HONG KONG HUA MEI PLASTIC SURGERY ASIA
HOSPITAL CHAIN INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED

CHINA LANZHOU MAII CATERING CO., LIMITED
CHINA LONGSTAR ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED
CHIP SMART INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CHONG YI CATERING (HK) LIMITED

CHUNYIP ENTERPRISE COMPANY LIMITED
Cerosin Technology Co., Limited

Charlotte’s Handmade Workshop Limited

Chinese Bright Financial Group Co., Limited

Cyber Development Group Limited

DEXTEROUS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

DIXON CONSULTANTS LIMITED

DREAM GAMING LIMITED

DX Rainbow Co., Limited

EAST ASIA RESOURCE LIMITED

EASTMEN INVESTMENT LIMITED

ELITE TREASURE HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED
EMILY BIOTECHNOLOGY (FRANCE) LIMITED

EMY TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
EN TRIX SPIRIT COMPANY LIMITED

ENLIGHTEN EDUCATION CONSULTANT PLUS TRAINING
CENTRE LIMITED

ETERNITY THROUGH TRAVEL LIMITED
EVATONG LIMITED

EVER RAINBOW INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
EXECUTIVE TALENT PCI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Eurasian Semicon Trends Limited

FDL TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED

FOOK HING UNIVERSAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
FOREVER TEAM GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
FORLUC SINDEX LIMITED

FOSHAN CITY DIKA CERAMIC LIMITED

FRESH LIMITED
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1450369
2294108
1969118
0460123
2013530
2981934

2817153
1490253
2953846
2170057
2582346
1540191
0380945
0780356

1942312
0257797
1446035
1299712
2938967
2595278
2038817

1449447
2612577
1922003
2962748
2786194
2920743
2984203
2828827

0341700
2782103

FRIENDSHIP ONE SHIPPING LIMITED
Frexity Limited

GAIA PLANNING CONSULT LIMITED
GAINFUL SECRETARIES LIMITED
GC CYCLE SERVICES LIMITED

GD, HK, and Mac Greater Bay Area Health Unions Association Group

Co., Limited

GELAKTIK TRAVEL SERVICES LIMITED
GERMANY WISSENBACH CO., LIMITED
GF125 LIMITED

GLOBAL TEAM CORPORATION LIMITED
GLOBAL TRADE INCORPORATION LIMITED
GOLD KORLAN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
GOLDEN ACTION DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

GOLDEN FAITH (HONG KONG) INVESTMENT CONSULTANTS

LIMITED
GOLDEN TANGENT ASIA LIMITED

GOLDEN-STATE LABEL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
GOOD FORTUNE CHEMICAL LIMITED

GOOD SMART INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GPD Lab Limited

GROUP WEALTH LIMITED

GUANGZHOU SONGXIA INT'L TRADING LIMITED

GVC MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
Gibo Workshop Limited

Global Forest Trading Limited

Glutinous Rice And Meatballs Limited

Golden Valley International Limited

Good Sign Construction Limited

Goodest HK Limited

Greta (Hong Kong) Life Technology Co., Limited

HANG SANG ZIPPER COMPANY LIMITED
HAUNER DESIGN LIMITED
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1373449
2318340
1841020
2844317
1405761
2286808
2177901
1651776
2216061
2460585
2064712
2267541

2979461
1513411

22064811
2261717
1958460
2189729
2752279
2041281
2964865
2723258
1330018
2645353

2984015
0950946
1939940

1731681
2378330
2595238
2991290

HAVYARD CHINA LIMITED

HEALTHBU COMMODITY LIMITED

HK FANGXIN RENEWABLE RESOURCES LIMITED
HK GBCOIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HK Imagnail Beauty Co., Limited

HK MAVERICK PACIFIC LIMITED

HK MILANNUO TEXTILE CO., LIMITED

HK RATO TRADE LIMITED

HK RONGCHEN COMMERCE AND TRADE CO., LIMITED
HK TS TOYS LIMITED

HK Tonpa Ceramic Industrial Co., Limited

HK XTANGMEILI INTERNATIONAL AROMATHERAPY
ARTICLES LIMITED

HKG ORGANIC LIMITED

HONG KONG AVIATION SUPPLY IMPORT AND EXPORT
LIMITED

HONG KONG DANSIKE INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG HENG JING PAPER CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG HUIYANG INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG INCA STONE CONSULTING LIMITED
HONG KONG KINLONG TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG MAXLINK COMPANY LIMITED
HONG KONG NUOFEI LEATHER LIMITED

HONG KONG SIMEIHUI CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG YAGEL LIGHTING LIMITED

HONGKONG ARRINEW INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

HONGKONG BEIDE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HONGKONG KLONG COMPANY LIMITED
HONGKONG MTNS DESIGN FIRM CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG TENGFEI HANDICRAFT CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG UNIOTS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG WOMAI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG XUSHENG METAL MATERIALS CO., LIMITED
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2853544
2505849
2034555
0931175
2634045
2692944
2819416
2314424
2537031
2377535
2979804
2534934
1822299
2357819
2471523

2819059
2646974
2860288
2971807

2912045
2800055
2384081
2735642
3033985
2636894
1048328
1510043
2904229
1588306
1009012

2962507
2174763

HONGKONG YCHENG CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG YUSEN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HONOUR MARKET LIMITED

HOPEFUL TEXTILES LIMITED

HORIZON INTERNATIONAL OPERATION LIMITED
HQMAX CO., LIMITED

HRAIN Biotech (Hong Kong) Limited

HUA FEI INTERNATIONAL GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
HUA LONG WEI (HK) LIMITED

Health Depot Limited

Hi Tech Electronics (HK) Technology Co. Limited

Hk Bolin Co., Limited

Hong Kong Bounty Trading Limited

Hong Kong Grace Land Limited

Hong Kong Kapsun Investment Group Limited

Hong Kong Meizhi Trading Limited
Hong Kong Touch Spring Century Technology Co., Limited
Hong Kong Vanmake Gifts Co., Limited

Hong Kong Zhongying Tongda Plastic Hardware Technology Co.,
Limited

HongAy Trading Co., Limited

HongGie Trading Limited

HongKong StyleBox Trade Limited

Hongkong HongShi Limited

HuanYi International Group Co., Limited

1CO Federation Limited

IDEA DESIGN DECORATION COMPANY LIMITED
IFL FOOTWEAR LIMITED

INNEST HOUSE International Company Limited
INSTANTER LIMITED

ISRAEL CHINA EUROPE INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT
GROUP COMPANY LIMITED

1ZY AIR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Inter Air & Sea Limited
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2362837
2819988
2959178
2272802
1924754
2718347
2290201
2771354
0721540
1262973
2621147
2146075
1279162
2784035
0988439
1487599
2128820
2822317

1810467
2953842
2256388
2832897
2725369
2564294
2370736
2992484
2661664
2421983
2728375
2949455
29571732
1072276
0034023

JAPAN JINGLUOTETE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
JAPAN LEEMOO CORPORATION LIMITED
JINHUIDA ENTERPRISES CO., LIMITED

JOB STATION 1356 (HONG KONG) LIMITED
JOYOUSE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Jiecheng Intelligent Technology (HK) Limited
KHAMGAR PENDHE LING FOUNDATION LIMITED
KINGSTON PRECISION LIMITED

KML TRANSTECH LIMITED

KUI LONG ENTERPRISE LIMITED

King Delight Assets Holding Limited

L.I.U. (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

LANDEE PIPELINE EQUIPMENT LIMITED
LANGNUO INDUSTRIAL (CHINA) LIMITED

LEADWIN UNDERWEAR (TRADING) COMPANY LIMITED

LEAFCHEM ENTERPRISE LIMITED
LEMS Technology (HongKong) Limited

LIFU GROUP INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

LINKASIA CONSULTING LIMITED
LMK125 LIMITED

LOVE CAFE COMPANY LIMITED
Landscape Industrial (Hong Kong) Limited
Landy Coo Image Health International Limited
Leadtone Technologies Limited

Lisa(France) Group Co., Limited

Little Sheep Fold Co. Limited -The-

Luen Wong Engineering Limited

Lumi HK Technology Limited

M-rising Technology Limited

MAILEDI TRADING LIMITED

MAJOR FORTUNE TRADING (HK) LIMITED
MANDARIN INDUSTRIES LIMITED
MARDEN FOUNDATION LIMITED -THE-
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1636773
1585099
0723930
2858101
2805001
2152538
0429013
1599314
0756417
2162960
2139607
2866457
2771550
1488148
2408172
2314463
1479665
2509590
0170999
2988097

2264981
2720033
2754832
2767910
2227413
1476421
2287955
2857867
2715066
1965061
2428865
1753643
2066116

MAS CHINA LIMITED

MASTER HOME LIMITED

MAY & CO., (HK.) LIMITED

MDL (HK) LIMITED

MEI RUI INVESTMENT HOLDINGS COMPANY LIMITED
MERCO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MEXTA LIMITED

MINE & YOURS MOTORS LIMITED
MOSUCO STUDIO LIMITED

MUA Beauty Limited

MUSIC INHERITANCE LIMITED

MYRYAD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Manta Group International Limited

Masquerade Makeup Services Limited

Mobile Partner International Limited

Morevillage Limited

NEW DAILY ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED
NEW FAMOUS ASIA INVESTMENT LIMITED
NLP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

NONGGU TRIBE (INTERNATIONAL) DATA OPERATION
MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED

Newick Investment Limited

Numerical Universe Asset Management Limited
OCEANIE LIMITED

Orientouch Entertainment Limited

Overzero Limited

PACIFIC APEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED
PROFIT GRACE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PROJTECH LIMITED

PROSPER HEAVY INDUSTRY GROUP CO., LIMITED
PW TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Poloinvest Limited

Primerock Property Investment Fund Limited

QIAN TAT INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
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1949342
2285036
2475411
1232337
2835870
0289075
2765698
2731919
2115312
1235533
2151008
1985433
2574841
1713083

1731612
1946463
2868416
1652446
1487723
2923380
2195560
0792713
1387301
2392324
2242159
2917585
1170912
1940565
2513317
2789320
1236119
2061372
2297730

QINGDAO LONGFEI TRADE (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
QUADRA DESIGN COMMUNICATION LIMITED

Qian Yue Trading Company Limited

RANDURE GROUP (HK) LIMITED

RK Investment and Asset Management Group (HK5) Limited
ROME SEAS LIMITED

Reignwood Leasing Company Limited

Rongtong Global Trading (HK) Company Limited

S Fashion Media Limited

SALZBRENNER STAGETEC MEDIAGROUP COMPANY LIMITED
SHENZHEN QINGGONG BEARING LIMITED

SHENZHEN YANFEIXIANG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SHOES WAY COMPANY LIMITED

SILENS Rail Transportation Technology Co., Limited

SIMBIG CREATIVE COMPANY LIMITED

SINO CAPITAL ASIA HOLDINGS LIMITED

SINTO-LED LIMITED

SKYMA INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL (HONGKONG) LIMITED
SMART INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SNC TRADE CO., LIMITED

SONG TIAN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

SPEEDCO LIMITED

STARS FOOD & BEVERAGE LIMITED

STUDIOWAY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

SUNNY CHAMP CORPORATION LIMITED

Seafood Boss Limited

Shanda Advertising Limited

Shenzhen Broad Advertising Co., Limited

Soa Trade Limited

Star Beauty Medical Beauty Consultant Limited

TEIP LIMITED

TIAN JIAN INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
TIAN YI CULTURAL & MEDIA (HONG KONG) LIMITED
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1094519
2957564
2850019
0808590
2348514
2976744
2935822
2960350
2863410
2727423
2634661
1936364

1925499
2892767
2265603
2363481
2922371
1039091
1797490
2705925
2909906
1943088
1243624
1011262

2956073
1763916
2390792
2088283
2940853
1482937
2939908
2330593

TOP GRADE HARDWARE (HK) LIMITED

TOP K&F PRODUCT LIMITED

TOP SPORT INT'L GROUP LIMITED

TRADE ALLIANCE (HK) LIMITED

TURANDOT ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
Tap-On Limited

TapTab Education Technologies Limited

Terra Asset Company Limited

U RESOURCE INTERNATIONAL E COMMERCE CO., LIMITED

UNION DIAMOND INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Unlocking Potential Psychological and Development Institute Limited

Unysi Ceramics (Italy) Industry Co., Limited

VITAL STAR CO., LIMITED

VS GROUP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
VX Changsha HK Holding Limited

VX Logistics XV (HK) Holding Limited
Veteran Capital Limited

WALLY PLASTIC MOLD (HK) LIMITED
WAN SHING ENGINEERING LIMITED
WANYUAN CAPITAL CO., LIMITED
WELL HALO SHIPPING LIMITED
WHOLE SOURCES LIMITED

WIDE SPREAD DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
WONDERFUL FOOTWEARS (HK) DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

WUHAN XBF TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Wang Fai Transportation Limited

Weepay Technology Limited

Welkin Infrastructure Management Limited

Whole Solution Consultant Limited

XIAMEN LANGXUE SPECTACLES CO., LIMITED
Xime International Trading Company Limited

YANQI ENTERPRISES MANAGEMENT LIMITED
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1895612
2235121
2825258
2765661
2704020
2827460
2540041
0994072
1635507
2398223
2944795
2838613
2998860
2998867
2998862

14 January 2022

YAQ INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

YIU FUNG WATCHES COMPANY LIMITED

YUEN HO ENGINEERING LIMITED

Yan Orange International Limited

Yitong Xunda Technology (H.K.) Limited

Yiwu Hanma Knitting Co., Limited

Yu Hui Packaging Industry Co., Limited

ZHONGLANG (HONG KONG) GROUP LIMITED

7] INTERNATIONAL TRADE LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED
ePro-Services Limited

uHEALTH TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
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Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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